
County Agency Name Name (First) Name (Last) Job Title Email Phone Column1
Adams Adams County Health and Human Services Tina Williams Fiscal Accounting Clerk tina.williams@co.adams.wi.us (608) 339-4368
ADAMS ADAMS COUNTY HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES NIKKI MRZENA LEAD FISCAL SPECIALIST nicole.mrzena@co.adams.wi.us (608) 339-4350
Barron Finance Department Heidi Syvinski Financial Analyst heidi.syvinski@co.barron.wi.us (715) 537-6839
Brown Health & Human Services Matthew Jansen Financial Supervisor matthew.jansen@browncountywi.gov (920) 448-6002
Brown Health & Human Services Eric Johnson Finance Manager eric.johnson@browncountywi.gov (920) 448-6064
Brown Brown County HHS Kristin Madison Accountant Supervisor kristin.madison@browncountywi.gov (920) 448-6008
Brown ADRC of Brown County Heather Bawyn Finance Manager Heather.Bawyn@browncountywi.gov (920) 448-4313
Calumet Calumet County Dept of Health & Human Services Andrea Ramirez Business & Finance Manager andrea.ramirez@calumetcounty.org (920) 849-1400
Calumet Calumet County Human Services Rhonda Thede Support Staff rhonda.thede@calumetcounty.org (920) 849-1400
Calumet Calumet County Human Services Alyssa Suttner Support Staff alyssa.suttner@calumetcounty.org (920) 849-1400
Chippewa Chippewa Paul Brenner Senior Fiscal Manager pbrenner@chippewacountywi.gov (715) 726-7810
Chippewa Chippewa County Jordan Hallingstad Fiscal Manager jhallingstad@chippewacountywi.gov (715) 726-7789
Chippewa Chippewa County Department of Public Health Sarah McQuillan Fiscal Manager smcquillan@chippewacountywi.gov (715) 726-7905
Clark Clark County Health Department Alyssa Suda Finance Manager alyssa.suda@co.clark.wi.us (715) 743-6985
Clark Community Services Dani Boushon Financial Manager danielle.boushon@co.clark.wi.us (715) 743-5200
Columbia Columbia County Health and Human Services Melanie McLaughlin Accountant I melanie.mclaughlin@columbiacountywi.gov (608) 742-9267
Columbia Columbia County HHS Jordon Neller Accountant I jordon.neller@columbiacountywi.gov (608) 742-9293
County of DCounty of Dunn Betty Riess Accounting Specialist briess@co.dunn.wi.us (715) 231-2773
County of DCounty of Dunn Kathy Casper Accounting Specialist kcasper@co.dunn.wi.us (715) 231-2772
County of DCounty of Dunn Gerri Rumphol Accounting Manager grumphol@co.dunn.wi.us (715) 231-6404
Crawford Crawford County Health & Human Services Lori Kaufman Business Manager lkaufman@co.crawford.wi.gov (608) 326-0258
Dane WI Dept. of Health Services Irene Au-Young Program and Policy Analyst-Adv irene.auyoung@dhs.wisconsin.gov (608) 266-7870
Dane WI Dept. of Health Services Jesenia Rivera Program and Policy Supervisor jesenia.rivera@dhs.wisconsin.gov (608) 266-7870
Dane WI Dept. of Health Services Nancy Murleau Revenue & Cash Management Section Chief Nancy.Murleau@dhs.wisconsin.gov (608) 266-7870
Dane WI Dept. of Health Services Emily Pape Cost Allocation & GAAP Reporting Section Chief emilya.pape@dhs.wisconsin.gov (608) 266-7870
Dane Dane County Department of Human Services Jennifer Sloat Senior Accountant vernia.amanda@countyofdane.com (608) 609-9884
DHS DHS Julie Anstett Director of Area Administration juliel.anstett@dhs.wi.gov (715) 281-2361
Dodge Human Services & Health Chanz Mayo Accounting Technician cmayo@co.dodge.wi.us (920) 386-3752
Dodge Dodge County Human Services and Health Angela Petruske Fiscal Division Manager apetruske@co.dodge.wi.us (920) 386-3504
Door Door County Department of Health and Human Services Julie Behnke Business Manager jlbehnke@co.door.wi.us (920) 746-7194
Door Door County Paula Sullivan Health and Human Services Accountant psullivan@co.door.wi.us (920) 746-2202
Douglas Health and Human Services Joan Finckler Assistant Finance Director joa.finckler@douglascountywi.org (715) 395-1527
Dunn Dunn County Public Health and Human Services Jane Hansen Accounting Manager jhansen@co.dunn.wi.us (715) 231-4586
Eau Claire DHS/OS/Area Administration Zachary Todd Area Administrator ZacharyS.Todd@wisconsin.gov (715) 836-3892
Eau Claire Dept of Human Services Vickie Gardner Fiscal Services Manager vickie.gardner@eauclairecounty.gov (715) 839-2997
Eau Claire Dept of Human Services Chelsey Mayer Accountant chelsey.mayer@eauclairecounty.gov (715) 839-7697
Eau Claire Dept of Human Services Megan Kelley Fiscal Supervisor megan.kelley@eauclairecounty.gov (715) 839-6783
Florence Human Services Department Erica Hallgren Financial Manager ehallgren@florencecountywi.gov (715) 528-3478
Fond du La Human Services Brooke Mongan Accounting Manager brooke.mongan@fdlco.wi.gov (920) 906-4618
Fond du La Fond du Lac County Department of Human Services Michelle Paul Business Operations Division Manager michelle.paul@fdlco.wi.gov (920) 929-3446
Fond du La Fond du Lac County Department of Human Services Jill Triatik Deputy Director jill.triatik@fdlco.wi.gov (920) 906-4772
Fond du La  Health Dept. Danielle Page Office Manager danielle.page@fdlco.wi.gov (920) 906-4795
Fond du La  Department of Human Services Jennifer Hakala Accounting Manager jennifer.hakala@fdlco.wi.gov (920) 929-7120
Forest Forest County Social Services Bonnie Evans Deputy Treasurer bevans@co.forest.wi.us (715) 478-2412
Forest Fprest County Social Services Tracy Schumacher Director tracy@co.forest.wi.us (715) 478-3351
Grant/IowaUnified Community Services Jessica Munson Finance Director jmunson@unifiedservices.org (608) 723-6357
Green Green County Human Services Hailey Law3s` Laws Fiscal Supervisor hlaws@gchsd.org (608) 328-9362
Green Green County Public Health Valerie Reichling Fiscal Clerk II vreichling@greencountywi.org (608) 328-9507
Green Lake Green Lake County Health and Human Services Kayla Yonke HHS Financial/Business Manager kyonke@greenlakecountywi.gov (920) 294-4070
Iowa Iowa County Social Services/ADRC Nikki Mumm Business Manager nikki.mumm@iowacounty.org (608) 930-9803
Iron Iron County Human Services Becky Rein Program Manager reinb@ironcountywi.org (715) 561-3636
Iron Iron County Human Services Diane Schmidtke Financial Manager schmidtked@ironcountywi.org (715) 561-3636
Jackson Department of Health and Human Services Carly Keller Fiscal and Clerical Services Manager carly.keller@jacksoncountywi.gov (715) 284-4301
Jackson CoDHHS Brandy Cobb Director of DHHS brandy.cobb@jacksoncountywi.gov (715) 284-4301
Jefferson Jefferson County DHS Cathy Swenson Senior Accounting Supervisor cathys@jeffersoncountywi.gov (920) 674-8150
Juneau Juneau County Amber Jerdee Account Specialist ajerdee@juneaucountywi.gov (608) 847-9303
Kenosha Division of Aging, Disability & Behavioral Health Marcy Gilbertson Fiscal Manager marcy.gilbertson@kenoshacounty.org (262) 605-6682
Kenosha Division of Aging, Disability & Behavioral Health Marcy Gilbertson Fiscal Manager marcy.gilbertson@kenoshacounty.org (262) 605-6682
Kewaunee Kewaunee County Department of Human Services Dan Vincent Accounting Specialist vincent.dan@kewauneeco.org (920) 388-7030
Kewaunee Kewaunee County Human Services Brian Johnson HS Financial Manager johnson.brian@kewauneeco.org (920) 388-7109
Kewaunee Kewaunee County Human Services Brian Johnson HS Financial Manager johnson.brian@kewauneeco.org (920) 388-7109
Lafayette Lafayette County Human Services Margaret Sutter Financial Manager msutter@lchsd.org (608) 776-4941
Manitowoc Manitowoc County Human Services Kelly Koepke Staff Accountant hsdfinancialservices@manitowoccountywi.gov (920) 683-4230
Manitowoc Manitowoc County Human Services Melissa Diener Supervisor hsdfinancialservices@manitowoccountywi.gov (920) 683-4230
Marathon Marathon County Social Services COLEEN KRASOWSKI Fiscal Supervisor coleen.krasowski@co.marathon.wi.us (715) 261-7588
Marathon Marathon County Health Dept. Kang Chu Yang Operations and Financial Manager kang.yang@co.marathon.wi.us (715) 261-1937
Marathon,   North Central Health Care Bobby Splinter Director of Accounting bsplinter@norcen.org (715) 848-4410
Marathon,  North Central Health Care Patrice Lanning Manager of Accounting planning@norcen.org (715) 848-4600
Marquette Marquette County DHS Jennifer Vote Financial & Business Manager jvote@co.marquette.wi.us (608) 297-3119
Menomine Human Services Lori Wendorff Fiscal Manager lwendorff@co.menominee.wi.us (715) 799-5363
Oneida Social Services Katie Fleischmann Finance Technician kfleischmann@oneidacountywi.gov (715) 362-5695
Oneida Social Services Heidi Chavez Financial Services Supervisor hchavez@oneidacountywi.gov (715) 362-5695
Oneida DHS Karlie Pierson Human Services Area Coordinator karlie.pierson@dhs.wisconsin.gov (715) 365-2507
OutagamieOutagamie County DHHS Anna Maier Accountant anna.maier@outagamie.org (920) 832-5759
OutagamieOutagamie County DHHS Barbara Manschot Accountant barbara.manschot@outagamie.org (920) 832-5467
OutagamieOutagamie County DHHS Lisa Doerfler Accountant lisa.doerfler@outagamie.org (920) 832-5071
OutagamieOutagamie County DHHS Adam Hernandez Finance Supervisor adam.hernandez@outagamie.org (920) 832-4792
OutagamieOutagamie County DHHS Betty Gehring Finance Manager betty.gehring@outagamie.org (920) 832-1664
Ozaukee Washington Ozaukee Public Health Traci Windsor Billing Specialist traci.windsor@washozwi.gov (262) 284-8170
Ozaukee Washington Ozaukee Public Health Hannah Kuehn Business Manager hannah.kuehn@washozwi.gov (262) 284-8170
Pepin Pepin County DHS Karen Amsrud DHS Accounting Specialist kamsrud@co.pepin.wi.us (715) 672-8704
POLK Polk Co Community Services Division Kathy Gingras Director of Business Services kathleen.gingras@polkcountywi.gov (715) 485-8506
POLK Polk Co Community Services Division Julie Powell Business Services Lead julie.powell@polkcountywi.gov (715) 485-8850
Price Price County Health and Human Services Keri Krupp Health & Human Services Fiscal/Admin Supervisor keri.krupp@co.price.wi.us (715) 339-5241
Price Price County Health and Human Services Amanda Kozak Program Coordinator amanda.kozak@co.price.wi.us (715) 339-3054
RED CLIFF RED CLIFF BAND OF LAKE SUPERIOR CHIPPEWA Rebecca Gordon SPECIAL REVENUE ACCT Rebecca.Gordon@redcliff-nsn.gov (171) 577-9370
RED CLIFF RED CLIFF BAND OF LAKE SUPERIOR CHIPPEWA Kimberly Gordon SPECIAL REVENUE ACCT Kimberly.Gordon@redcliff-nsn.gov (171) 577-9370



Richland Richland County Health and Human Services Stephanie Ronnfeldt Business & Financial Services Manager stephanie.ronnfeldt@co.richland.wi.us (608) 649-5751
Rock Rock County Human Services Department Kelly Woods Accounting Supervisor kelly.woods@co.rock.wi.us (608) 757-5200
Rock Rock County Human Services Kevin Dyrland Analyst kevin.dyrland@co.rock.wi.us (608) 289-5342
Rock Coun Human Services Department Sara Mooren Administrative Services Manager sara.mooren@co.rock.wi.us (608) 758-8431
Sawyer Sawyer County Health & Human Services Tanya Armsbury Administrative Fiscal Clerk tarmsbury@sawyerhs.hayward.wi.us (715) 634-4806
Shawano DHS Lois Krizan Business Division Manager Lois.Krizan@shawanocountywi.gov (715) 524-6889
Shawano DHS Linette Berndt Accountant / Contract Specialist Linette.Berndt@shawanocountywi.gov (715) 524-6885
SheboyganSheboygan County Health & Human Services Jessica Meade Senior Financial Analyst jessica.meade@sheboygancounty.com (920) 459-4339
SheboyganHealth & Human Services Tara Duwe Accounting Manager tara.duwe@sheboygancounty.com (920) 459-3592
Sheboygan Sheboygan County HHSD Andy Lauters Senior Financial Analyst andrew.lauters@sheboygancounty.com (920) 459-3211
State Department of Children and Families Justine Girard Area Administrator Justine.Girard@wisconsin.gov (608) 422-6761
State Department of Families and Children Kim Edwards Area Administration KimberlyA.Edwards@wisconsin.gov (715) 361-7722
State Department of Children and Families Kelly Williams Area Administrators kelly.williams1@wisconsin.gov (920) 785-7821
State Department of Children and Families Tonja Thompson Area Administrator tonja.thompson@wisconsin.gov (262) 446-7841
State Department of Children and Families Jamie Fawcett Area Adminstrator jamie2.fawcett@wisconsin.gov (715) 930-1117
State Department of Children and Families Sarah Kate Johnson Bureau Director sarahkate.johnson@wisconsin.gov (608) 422-6763
State empl Department of Health Services (DHS) Area Administration Larissa Tomczak Area Administrator (SRO/SERO) larissa.tomczak@dhs.wisconsin.gov (262) 521-5113
State of WI Dept of Children & Families Ben Yingling Accounting Manager BenjaminJ.Yingling@wisconsin.gov (608) 422-6373
State of WI DCF Sara Schwoch SPARC Accountant sara2.schwoch@wisconsin.gov (608) 422-6397
State of Wi Dept of Children & Families Becky Markgraf IV-E Accountant becky2.markgraf@wisconsin.gov (608) 843-6555
State of Wi DCF Hannah Adalance Senior Accountant hannah.adalance@wisconsin.gov (608) 422-6386
State of Wi Department of Children and Families John Staskunas Program and Policy Analyst john2.staskunas@wisconsin.gov (608) 422-6972
State of Wi Department of Health Services Kristine Dejanovich Area Administrator KristineM.Dejanovich@dhs.wisconsin.gov (920) 366-7865
Taylor Taylor County Human Services Dept Rhonda Rudolph HS Financial Manager rhonda.rudolph@co.taylor.wi.us (715) 748-1938
Trempeale Trempealeau County Department of Human Services Kelly Swett Fiscal Manager kelly.swett@co.trempealeau.wi.us (715) 538-1806
United StatWashburn County Health Department Joan Romanowski Account Clerk II jromanow@co.washburn.wi.us (715) 635-4400
United StatPublic Consulting Group Ashley Molina Business Analyst asmolina@pcgus.com (332) 240-2054
United StatPublic Consulting Group Rob Ward Consultant rward@pcgus.com (332) 282-6654
Walworth Walworth County Department of Health and Human Services Natasha Gantenbein Senior Accountant-Finance ngantenbein@co.walworth.wi.us (262) 741-4248
Walworth Walworth County Department of Health and Human Services Alicia Van Dyke Administration Manager alvandyke@co.walworth.wi.us (262) 741-3359
Walworth Walworth County Department of Health and Human Services Karen Smale Senior Accountant-Finance ksmale@co.walworth.wi.us (262) 741-4935
Walworth Walworth County Department of Health and Human Services Rachel Morgan Fiscal Support Supervisor rmorgan@co.walworth.wi.us (262) 741-3380
Washburn Washburn County HSD Heidi Stellrecht Fiscal Supervisor hstellrec@co.washburn.wi.us (715) 468-4787
Washingto Washing County Health & Human Services John Clark Accounting Specialist john.clark@washcowisco.gov (262) 335-4510
Waukesha Waukesha County HHS Jennifer Carriveau Senior Financial Analyst jcarriveau@waukeshacounty.gov (262) 548-7219
Waupaca Human Services Tera Mytton Assistant Finance Director tera.mytton@co.waupaca.wi.us (715) 258-6383
Waushara DHS Kim Rachel Financial Assistant kim.rachel@co.waushara.wi.us (920) 787-6600
Waushara DHS Peder Culver Financial Manager peder.culver@co.waushara.wi.us (920) 787-6192
WinnebagoDepartment Human Services Sabina Schiessl Program Accountant sschiessl@winnebagocountywi.gov (920) 236-4687
Winnebago Dept Human Services Cindy Talbot Financial Supervisor ctalbot@winnebagocountywi.gov (920) 236-4688
Winnebago Dept of Human Services Janet Rohloff Division Manager - Admin jrohloff@winnebagocountywi.gov (920) 236-4686

CLA Bridget Van Laanen Consultant bridget.vanlaanen@claconnect.com (920) 609-2265
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